

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4117 OF 2006

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5361-5362 of 2007

Date: 22/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master