

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4117 OF 2006

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5361-5362 of 2007

Date: 20/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.2.2013.

|(N.K. GOEL)  
|COURT MASTER

|(VEENA KHERA)  
|COURT MASTER

|  
|