

Ø

ITEM NO.103 (MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4117 OF 2006

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5361-5362 of 2007

Date: 10/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, not to list the matter on 11th July, 2013.

| (Mahabir Singh) |  
| Court Master |

| (Veena Khera) |  
| Court Master |